
Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5015 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44161 Wellington Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:50

13865 Gilmore Ct/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:54

MACHB Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:58

UPWBT Upwey High School 08:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5015 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood 
Hwy, Right Chosen Ave to Upwey High School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 8 October 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5015 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

UPWBT Upwey High School 15:20

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

46633 Belgrave South PS/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 15:52

22990 Wellington Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 15:58

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5015 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Right Alexander Ave, Cont Rutherford Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, 
Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right Belgrave-Hallam Rd to Wellington Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 8 October 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5023 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:40

8958 Viola Ave/Ridge Rd 07:41

8963 Observatory Rd/Ridge Rd 07:43

8966 Falls Rd/Ridge Rd 07:45

Kalorama Five Ways/Ridge Rd 07:47

9812 Falls Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:49

9806 St Clare’s Church/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:51

9803 Dickens Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:53

9802 Dandenong Hotel/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:55

9801 Parsons Ln/Monash Ave 07:56

12569 Colehurst Cres/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:58

12100 The Crescent/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:02

Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 08:04

12549 Nobles Ln/Sherbrooke Rd 08:08

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:15

UPWBT Upwey High School 08:19

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5023 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Ridge Rd, Right Mt 
Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Parsons Ln, Right Monash Ave, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Sherbrooke Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Left 
Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, u-turn at Roundabout, Left Burwood Hwy, Right Chosen Ave to Upwey High School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5024 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

UPWBT Upwey High School 15:20

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

12578 Nobles Lane/Sherbrooke Rd 15:38

12577 Clarkmont Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 15:41

12572 The Crescent/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:42

12097 Colehurst Crs/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:45

Olinda CFA/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:47

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:49

8958 Viola Ave/Ridge Rd 15:50

8963 Observatory Rd/Ridge Rd 15:53

8966 Falls Rd/Ridge Rd 15:55

Kalorama Five Ways/Ridge Rd 15:56

9812 Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:58

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5024 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Right Alexander Ave, Cont Rutherford Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, 
Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, u-turn at Roundabout, Right Monbulk Rd, Left Sherbrooke Rd, Right Mt Dandenong, Tourist Rd, Left Ridge 
Rd, Right Kellys Car Park, Right, Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Ridge Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd to Falls Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5027 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:55

42292 Perrins Creek Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:00

12097 Colehurst Cres/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:02

12099 Prince St/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:04

12546 Sherbrooke Community School 08:07

12553 Seaview Ave/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:09

12554 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd/Old Main Rd 08:11

12558 Churchill Dr/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:13

12559 Devil’s Elbow/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:15

UPWBT Upwey High School 08:25

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5027 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Old Main Rd, Right Mt 
Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Left Chosen Ave to Upwey High School, Right Alexander Ave, Cont Rutherford Rd, Left Burwood 
Hwy, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Mater Christi College - Belgrave-Gembrook Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5028 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

UPWBT Upwey High School 15:20

19582 Belgrave Station 15:23

13821 Olivette Ave/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:33

13820 Churchill Dr/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:34

13819 Kallamondah Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:36

12554 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd/Old Main Rd 15:37

13816 Seaview Ave/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:38

12574 Heatherset Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:41

12571 Prince St/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:43

12097 Colehurst Cres/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:44

22496 485 Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:46

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5028 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up at Belgrave Station for Mater Christi College ### Via Right Alexander Ave, Cont Rutherford Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Right 
Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right Belgrave Station Bus Interchange, Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Right Mt Dandenong 
Tourist Rd, Left Old Main Rd, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Ridge Rd, Right into Kellys Car Park

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5031 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

14669 Emerald-Monbulk Rd/Main Rd 08:00

14570 Monbulk Aquatic Centre/Baynes Park Rd 08:02

14572 Camms Rd/The Patch Rd 08:04

14575 Kallista-Emerald Rd/The Patch Rd 08:06

14576 Grantulla Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 08:08

Ridge Rd/Grantulla Rd 08:12

Hermons Saddle Reserve/Grantulla Rd 08:15

13968 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:18

13969 Greenwell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:20

MACHB Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:25

UPWBT Upwey High School 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5031 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Main Rd, u-turn at roundabout, Right Emerald-Monbulk Rd, 
Right Baynes Park Rd, Cont Masches Hill Rd, Cont The Patch Rd, Right Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left Grantulla Rd, Right - Belgrave-Gembrook 
Rd, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Right Chosen Ave to Upwey High School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5032 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

UPWBT Upwey High School 15:20

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:25

13582 Lyons Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

13851 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:31

13850 Nation Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:33

13848 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:38

Ridge Rd/Grantulla Rd 15:41

14660 Grantulla Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:48

14662 The Patch Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:52

14664 O’Connors Rd/The Patch Rd 15:54

14665 Camms Rd/The Patch Rd 15:55

14667 Monbulk Aquatic Centre/Baynes Park Rd 15:57

14669 Emerald-Monbulk Rd/Main Rd 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5032 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Right Alexander Ave, Cont Rutherford Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, 
Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Grantulla Rd, Right Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left The Patch Rd, Cont Masches 
Hill Rd, Cont Baynes Park Rd, Left Emerald-Monbulk Rd, Left Main Rd to Emerald-Monbulk Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5035 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13949 Pakenham Rd/McBride St 08:00

13950 Worri Yallock Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:01

13953 Avonsleigh General Store 08:05

13958 Memorial Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:11

13962 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:13

22518 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:18

13960 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:20

MACHB Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:28

49005 St Thomas More PS/Reynolds Ln 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5035 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Right Pakenham Rd, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left 
Roundabout, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Right Reynolds Ln to St Thomas More’s Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5035 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

49005 St Thomas More PS/Reynolds Ln 15:15

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:17

13951 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:25

13848 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:27

13845 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:32

13840 Emerald Village/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:35

13836 Macclesfield Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:40

13833 Woori Yallock Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:44

13949 Pakenham Rd/McBride St 15:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5035 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Cont Reynolds Rd, Right Terrys Ave, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook 
Rd, Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right Pakenham Rd, Right McBride St to Pakenham Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5107 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12561 Gembrook Rd/Main St 07:43

44791 Gembrook Puffing Billy Station/Main St 07:43

13942 Gembrook Primary School/Main St 07:44

13943 Bromby St/Main (south) St 07:44

13944 Station Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:45

13945 Orchard Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook 07:46

40521 Fielder Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:48

13946 Fielder Station/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:50

13947 Old Gembrook Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:51

13948 Amphlett Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:52

13949 Cockatoo - Pakenham Rd/McBride St 07:53

13950 Woori Yallock Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:54

13951 McNamara Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:58

13952 Margaret Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:58

13953 Macclesfield Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:59

13954 Lawson Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:01

13956 Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd/ 08:03

13957 Emerald Village/Main St 08:04

13958 Memorial Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:05

13959 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:06

13960 Ogilvy Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:07

13961 Clematis Station/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:10

13962 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:11

13965 School Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:13

13964 Church Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:13

22518 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:16

13966 Glen Park Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:17

13967 Boyce Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:18

13968 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:20

13969 Greenwell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:20

13970 Colombo Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:22

13971 Clematis St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:23

19582 Belgrave Station 08:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5107 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off at Belgrave Station for Mater Christi College ### Via Main St, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left McBride St, Right 
Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left into Mater Christi College - Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5108 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

13853 Creek Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

13852 Lyons Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:33

13851 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:34

13850 Nation Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:35

13849 Glen Park Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:37

13848 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:38

13847 Church Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:41

13846 School Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:41

13845 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:44

13844 Clematis Station/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:45

13843 Ogilvy Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:47

13842 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:47

13840 Emerald Village/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:48

13839 Emerald-Monbulk Rd/Belgrave-G’brook Rd 15:49

13837 Lawson Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:51

13836 Macclesfield Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:53

13835 Margaret Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:54

13834 McNamara Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:54

13833 Woori Yallock Rd/Pakenham Rd 15:58

13949 Cockatoo - Pakenham Rd/McBride St 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5108 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, 2nd exit at Woori Yallock Rd 
roundabout, Veer Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right McBride St to Pakenham Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5109 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44547 Coulson Rd/Old Emerald Rd 07:36

Kirkpatrick Rd/Swales Rd 07:43

Stranges Rd/Macclesfield Rd 07:48

Katrina Ln/Macclefield Rd 07:48

Macclesfield Primary School 07:50

13954 Lawsons Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:56

13958 Memorial Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:00

13968 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:02

MACHB Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:15

11144 Sophie Gr/Burwood Hwy 08:19

UPWDN Upwey HS - Darling Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:21

44512 St Josephs College 08:27

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5109 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Swales Rd, Right Macclesfield Rd, Cont Swales Rd, Right 
Macclesfield Rd, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Left Brennock Park Dr to St Joseph’s College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5109 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12887 St Joseph’s College/Brenock Park Dr 15:25

14639 Upwey Station/Burwood Hwy 15:31

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 15:33

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:37

13851 Charles St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:42

13842 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:52

13837 Lawsons Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:56

Macclesfield Primary School 16:02

Kirkpatricks Rd/Macclesfield Rd 16:05

Stranges Rd/Macclesfield Rd 16:06

Elliot Rd/Swales Rd 16:07

Kirkpatricks Rd/Swales Rd 16:13

44547 Coulson Rd/Old Emerald Rd 16:16

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5109 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Chrisit College ### Via Brennock Park Dr, Right Burwood Hwy, Right Belgrave-
Gembrook Rd, Left Macclesfield Rd, Left Swales Rd, Cont Macclesfield Rd, Left Old Emerald Rd, u-turn at Coulson Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5116 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46555 Clifford Gr/Glenfern Rd 08:15

46556 Upwey South Primary School/Morris Rd 08:22

11147 Upwey CFA/Morris Rd 08:27

14639 Upwey Railway Station/Burwood Hwy 08:29

14408 Chosen Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:31

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 08:35

14382 Rocksleigh Ave/Monbulk Rd 08:37

14363 Belgrave Village/Burwood Hwy 08:40

44469 Mater Christi Col/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mater Christi College Service Timetable 2022 

Mater Christi College
Route: 5116 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Belgrave-Gembrook Rd for Mater Christi College ### Via Glenfern Rd, Right Morris Rd, Right Burwood Hwy, Right 
Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Mater Christi College - Belgrave-Gembrook Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

